LJsaPHO

QUELLA pohar, systémuchytenia Lift & Clean, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

QE504

60 mm
119 mm
7Tmm

Chréom
Mosadz
10 rokov

119

111

71

060.5

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

60

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



